
8/8

Date 

8/12 

8/12

8/14-8/16

8/15

8/19

 8/22 

8/26 

8/28-8/30 

9/2 

9/4 & 9/6 

9/4 & 9/6 

9/5 

9/9 

9/11 & 9/13

9/12 

9/16 

9/19 

9/20 

9/23 

9/26 

9/30 

10/3 

10/7 

10/10 

10/14 

10/17 

10/21 

10/24 

10/25

Friday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thur-Sat

Friday

Day 

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Thur-Sat

Tuesday

Thur & Sat

Thur & Sat

Friday

Tuesday

Thur & Sat

Friday

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Opponent 

Scrimmages 

Texas Legacy Scrimmage Tomball

Pre-Season

Cinco Ranch/Bridgeland 

Cinco Ranch/Bridgeland 

Battle of the Rock Varsity Tournament

Klein Cain

District

Grand Oaks 

OPEN 

Willis 

Volleypalooza Varsity Tournament

*Caney Creek 

Sub Varsity Tournament 

Clear Creek ISD Varsity Tournament

Lake Creek 

Cleveland 

Willis Freshmen Tournament 

**College Park 

New Caney 

***Conroe 

Sub Varsity Tournament 

Oak Ridge 

Grand Oaks 

#Willis 

Caney Creek 

BYE 

^Cleveland 

^^College Park 

^^New Caney 

Conroe 

Oak Ridge 

Warm up game TBD

BHS 

CRHS

Rockwall ISD

Klein Cain 

 Location

Home 

OPEN 

Away 

Leander ISD

Home 

TAV 

Clear Creek ISD

Home 

Away 

Willis 

Home 

Away 

Home 

Summer Creek

Away 

Away 

Home 

Away 

BYE 

Home 

Away 

Home 

Away 

Home

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

TBD

4:30

TBD

4:30

4:30

4:30

TBD

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30/5:30

9th Red 

TBD

4:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

TBD

5:30

TBD

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

4:30/5:30

9th Green JV 

TBD

5:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

TBD

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

TBD

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30/5:30

TBD

TBD

5:30

5:30

TBD

5:30

TBD

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

4:00/5/30

Varsity 

Head Coach: Terri Wade
Junior Varsity, 1st Asst: Julie Pelosi
Freshman Red: Huntir Bass
Freshman Green: Kate Maddock
Principal: Dennis Muehsler
Campus Athletic Director: Jim Rapp
District Athletic Director: Chris Feris

THE WOODLANDS VOLLEYBALL 
2025 SCHEDULE

THE WOODLANDS VOLLEYBALL 
2025 SCHEDULE

Post Season Playoff Dates
Bi-District: October 30 - November 1

Area: November 3-4
Region Semifinals: November 6-8

Region Finals: November 10-11
State Semifinal: November 15
State Finals: November 20-22

*Parent Appreciation Night
**Junior High Night

***Sponsor Appreciation Night 
#Teacher Appreciation Night

^Senior Night
^^Pink Out
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