THE WOODLANDS VOLLEYBALL 2025 SCHEDULE

Date	Day	Opponent	Location	9th Red	9th Green	JV	Varsity
		Scrimmages					
8/8	Friday	Texas Legacy Scrimmage Tomball		TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
		Pre-Season					
8/12	Tuesday	Cinco Ranch/Bridgeland	BHS			4:30/5:30	4:00/5/30
8/12	Tuesday	Cinco Ranch/Bridgeland	CRHS	4:30/5:30	4:30/5:30		
8/14-8/16	Thur-Sat	Battle of the Rock Varsity Tournament	Rockwall ISD				TBD
8/15	Friday	Klein Cain	Klein Cain	4:30	4:30	5:30	
		District					
8/19	Tuesday	Grand Oaks	Home	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
8/22	Friday	OPEN	OPEN				
8/26	Tuesday	Willis	Away	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
8/28-8/30	Thur-Sat	Volleypalooza Varsity Tournament	Leander ISD				TBD
9/2	Tuesday	*Caney Creek	Home	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
9/4 & 9/6	Thur & Sat	Sub Varsity Tournament	TAV	TBD	TBD	TBD	
9/4 & 9/6	Thur & Sat	Clear Creek ISD Varsity Tournament	Clear Creek ISD				TBD
9/5	Friday	Lake Creek	Home	4:30		4:30	5:30
9/9	Tuesday	Cleveland	Away	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
9/11 & 9/13	Thur & Sat	Willis Freshmen Tournament	Willis		TBD		
9/12	Friday	**College Park	Home	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
9/16	Tuesday	New Caney	Away	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
9/19	Friday	***Conroe	Home	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
9/20	Saturday	Sub Varsity Tournament	Summer Creek	TBD		TBD	
9/23	Tuesday	Oak Ridge	Away	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
9/26	Friday	Grand Oaks	Away	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
9/30	Tuesday	#Willis	Home	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
10/3	Friday	Caney Creek	Away	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
10/7	Tuesday	BYE	BYE				
10/10	Friday	^Cleveland	Home	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
10/14	Tuesday	^^College Park	Away	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
10/17	Friday	^^New Caney	Home	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
10/21	Tuesday	Conroe	Away	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
10/24	Friday	Oak Ridge	Home	4:30	5:30	4:30	5:30
10/25	Saturday	Warm up game TBD					

Head Coach: Terri Wade

Junior Varsity, 1st Asst: Julie Pelosi

Freshman Red: Huntir Bass Freshman Green: Kate Maddock Principal: Dennis Muehsler

Campus Athletic Director: Jim Rapp District Athletic Director: Chris Feris

Post Season Playoff Dates

Bi-District: October 30 - November 1

Area: November 3-4

Region Semifinals: November 6-8 Region Finals: November 10-11 State Semifinal: November 15 State Finals: November 20-22

UPDATED 05/06/25 Subject to Change